

In The Court of Learned District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Present-Smt. Nabanita Ray (WB01137)

Misc. Case-144/2023 (viii)

Order No. 02

Dated- 05.06.2023

Petitioner files affidavit of service supported by an affidavit
alongwith requisites in-compliance of order dated 03.06.2023.
process fee is paid.
Issue the same at once.
Todate.

**District Judge
North 24 Parganas**